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Siringo ACS State Brine Well No. 1
Facility ID - fCJC2134952911 BW-35  API 30-025-30701 HS-0010-00

2018

Brine Brine Fresh Fresh Percent

Monthly Cumulative Monthly Cumulative Fresh/

Month BBLS BBLS BBLS BBLS PSI Brine

Jan 51,240 51,240 56,374 56,374 265 1.1002

Feb 40,748 91,988 44,823 101,197 265 1.1000

Mar 42,350 134,338 46,606 147,803 265 1.1005

Apr 28,715 163,053 31,842 179,645 265 1.1089

May 25,915 188,968 28,589 208,235 265 1.1032

Jun 28,572 217,540 31,463 239,698 265 1.1012

Jul 37,135 254,675 40,960 280,658 265 1.1030

Aug 45,887 300,562 50,880 331,538 265 1.1088

Sep 42,113 342,675 46,387 377,925 265 1.1015

Oct 40,160 382,835 44,188 422,113 265 1.1003

Nov 38,910 421,745 42,836 464,949 265 1.1009

Dec 48,960 470,705 53,856 518,805 265 1.1000
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